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PROCES DE ACREDITARE

Nr

ANUNT

REZULTAT LA CONCURSUL PENTRU OCUPAREA POSTULUI DE ECONOMIST

NR.CRT.
1

2

3

Manager,
Ec. Csibi ronica

DEBUTANT DIN
DATA DE 10.05.2024

NUMAR DOSAR
3032/1104.2024

3341/24.04.2024

3442/29.04.2024

41FGYE

REZULTAT
RESPINS

ADMIS

RESPINS

intocmit
C.J. Marc Elena
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